Cheeses

Baby Swiss
Switzerland Swiss

Havarti

Dill Havarti

Jalapefio Havarti
Marbleu

3 Pepper Colby
Wisconsin Smoked Cheddar
Colby Jack

Yellow American

White American

White Vermont Cheddar
Picante Provolone
Jalapefio Pepper Jack

$7.9911b.
$7.9911b.

$7.9911b.
$7.9911b.
$7.9911b.
$7.9911b.
$7.9911b.
$8.99/1b.
$6.99/1b.
$5.99/1b.
$5.99/1b.
$6.99/1b.
$6.99/1b.
$6.99/1b.

Meats

Ovengold Turkey
Mesquite Turkey

Genoa Salami

Serrano Ham

Prosciutto

Sopressatta

Buffalo Chicken
Everroast Chicken
Tavern Ham
Beechwood Smoked Ham
London Broil Roast Beef
Mortadella

Cracked Pepper Turkey

Salsalito Turkey

Capocollo
Peppenero Garlic Ham

$8.99/1b.
$7.99/1b.
$7.9911b.
$14.99/1b.
$11.99/1b.
$10.99/1b.
$7.99/1b.
$7.99/1b.
$8.99/1b.
$8.99/1b.
$10.99/1b.
$6.99/1b.
$8.99/1b.

$8.99/1b.

$11.99/1b.
$8.99/1b.



